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Welcome to Reiler Hof

This text is in Easy English.

Easy English helps people who find normal texts hard to read.

This page explains: What is Reiler Hof? What can you do here?

About Us

Reiler Hof is a hotel.

We have nice rooms.

We have a restaurant.

We are in Reil, near the Mosel river.

Rooms

Our rooms are quiet and comfortable.

Some rooms have a balcony.

Some rooms have a view of the Mosel.

All rooms have a bathroom.

Food and Drinks

In our restaurant, we offer:

- Breakfast

- Lunch

- Dinner

You can drink good wine.

We cook with fresh food from the region.

Vacation and Free Time

There are many things to do in Reil.

You can go for a walk.
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You can ride a bike.

You can taste wine.

We are happy to help with your plans.

Contact and Booking

You can contact us:

Phone: 06542 2609

Email: info@reiler-hof.de

Book a room: https://reiler-hof.de/en/book

Easy English PDF

You can save or print this text as a PDF.

This way, you have all the information with you.

Note

This page is written in Easy English.

The normal website is here:

https://reiler-hof.de


